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Central High School  
Boys Volleyball Schedule 

     2016-2017 
 

 
Bold=Home Games * League Games 
 

  

Date Opponent Location Time 

 Sat, Feb. 25 Madera South (Scrimmage) Madera South TBA 

Tue, Feb. 28 El Capitan (JV and Varsity Only) El Capitan (Merced) 4:00/5:30 

Thu, Mar. 02 Hoover  Central 4:00/5:00/6:00 

Fri-Sat, Mar. 03 – 04  Sanger Slam Tournament  Sanger TBA 

Tue, Mar. 07 Madera Madera 4:00/5:00/6:00 

Thu, Mar. 09 Sunnyside Central 3:30/4:45/6:00 

Fri-Sat , Mar. 10 – 11 SLO Town Mid-State Tourney San Luis Obispo TBA 

Tue, Mar. 14 Fresno Central 3:30/4:45/6:00 

Fri, Mar. 17 Clovis Frosh/JV Tournament Clovis TBA 

Fri-Sat , Mar. 17 – 18  Central Valley Challenge  Madera South TBA 

Tue, Mar. 21 Roosevelt  Central 3:30/4:45/6:00 

Thu, Mar. 23 Buchanan* Buchanan 3:30/4:30/6:00 

Fri, Mar. 24 Clovis* Clovis 3:30/4:30/6:00 

Sat, Mar. 25 Sunnyside Frosh/JV Tourney Sunnyside TBA 

Tue, Mar. 28 Clovis West* Central  3:30/4:30/6:00 

Tue, Apr. 04 Clovis North* Clovis North 3:30/4:30/6:00 

Thu, Apr. 06 Clovis East* Clovis East 3:30/4:30/6:00 

Sat, Apr. 8 Madera South Frosh/JV Tourney Madera South TBA 

Thu, Apr.20 Buchanan* Central 3:30/4:30/6:00 

Tue, Apr.25 Clovis West*  Clovis West 3:30/4:30/6:00 

Thu, Apr.27 Clovis*  Central 3:30/4:30/6:00 

Thu, May 2 Clovis North* Central 3:30/4:30/6:00 

Thu, May 4 Clovis East* (Senior Night) Central 3:30/4:30/6:00 

Tue, May 09 CIF Playoffs TBA TBA 

Thu, May 11 CIF Playoffs TBA TBA 

Tue, May 16 CIF Playoffs Semi-Finals TBA TBA 

Fri., May 19 CIF Championship TBA TBA 

Director of Boys Volleyball:  Darin Williams 
School Address: 3535 N. Cornelia, Fresno, CA 93722 
Phone: (559) 276-0280 Fax: (559) 276-5653 Revised: 1/30/2017 

http://chs.centralunified.org/

